
>* INE
« INSTITUTO

NACIONAL DE
ESTADÍSTICA

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE ESTADÍSTICA

Encuesta de Migración Interna
septiembre 2018

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12

Cargo

Diqitador

Diqitador

Digitador

Diqitador

Diqitador

Diqitador

Diqitador

Diqitador

Diqitador

Digitador

Diqitador
Supervisor de

Digitación

^-"~T]atal

Cuota
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3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00
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3,840.00

45,376.00

Total a pagar
Lps.

3,776.00
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3,776.00
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3,776.00

3,776.00
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Dietas

.

0.00
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Representación
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.
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.

.

.
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.

.

.

.

.

.

.
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.

.

.

.

.

.

.

0.00

horas Extras

.

.

.

.

.

.

0.00

Total

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00
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3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,776.00

3,840.00
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